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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF JUNE 2020
Date Day Subject PG Student Topic | Moderator [
| i
| |
01.06.2020 | Monday Seminar Dr.Amogh Approach to | Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat |
patient with |
chest pain | !
02.06.2020 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Ajmal | Dr.Gireesh
' i
03.06.2020 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Pavitra ' Dr.Prakash s
04.06.2020 | Thursday | Clinics Dr.Vilas Dr.Suresh Puthurayua
05.06.2020 | Friday Journal Dr.Vishwas Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
Mortality Meet Dr.Abhilash 3 | Dr.Gireesh
06.06.2020 | Saturday ECG & XRAY Dr.Amogh, Dr.Vishwas Dr.Prakash
Discussion e
08.06.2020 | Monday Seminar Dr.Vilas Systemic Dr.Gireesh
Sclerosis LI
09.06.2020 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Anushree Dr.Suresh Puthurayua
10.06.2020 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Abhilash | Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
11.06.2020 | Thursday Clinics Dr.Pavitra i N | Dr.Prakash
12.06.2020 | Friday Journal Dr.Amogh Dr.Gireesh
Mortality Meet | Dr.Anushree Dr.Suresh Pitt_lﬂu%a)'tla |
13.06.2020 | Saturday ECG & XRAY Dr.Naveen,Dr.Haroon Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
Discussion o -
15.06.2020 | Monday Seminar Dr.Haroon Approach to Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
patient with
Diarrhea ol [ -
16.06.2020 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Ajmal Dr.Prakash
17.06.2020 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Vilas | Dr.Gireesh
18.06.2020 | Thursday | Clinics Dr.Abhilash Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhat
19.06.2020 | Friday Journal Dr.Naveen Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
Mortality Meet | Dr.Pavitra Dr.Prakash
20.06.2020 | Saturday | ECG & XRAY Dr.Amogh,Dr.Vishwas Dr.Gireesh
Discussion o A UE VTS | Sodevgn |
22.06.2020 | Monday Seminar Dr.Ajmal Vasculitis Dr.Prakash Rao
23.06.2020 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Anushree ~ | Dr.C.Ramachandra Bhiat |
24.06.2020 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Vilas | Dr.Suresh Puthuraya
25.06.2020 | Thursday Clinics Dr.Pavitra i | Dr.Prakash
26.06.2020 | Friday Journal Dr.Haroon Dr.Gireesh
Mortality Meet | Dr.Ajmal Dr.C_Ramachandra Bhat |
27.06.2020 | Saturday ECG & XRAY Dr.Naveen,Dr.Haroon " Dr.Suresh Puthuraya |
Discussion B EEREIE |
29.06.2020 | Monday Seminar Dr.Vishwas Apporoach to | Dr.C.Remachandri: Bhu '
| patient with |
\Sgeopet 1 1Y
30.06.2020 | Tuesday Clinics Dr.Ajmal Dr.Gireesn
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